
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Appointment of contractor for base building design and documentation 1.6 mons Thu 02/09/04 Fri 15/10/04

2 Base Building Works Approval Documentation 9.8 mons Mon 02/08/04 Sat 30/04/05

3 Works Approval Base Building 5.4 mons Wed 04/05/05 Fri 30/09/05

4 Construction Certificate 22 days Mon 30/01/06 Tue 28/02/06

5 Base Building Mechanical Engineering Documentation 434 days Fri 01/10/04 Tue 30/05/06

6 Base Building Architectural Documentation 434 days Fri 01/10/04 Tue 30/05/06

7 Fitout Works Approval Documentation 524 days Mon 01/11/04 Wed 01/11/06

8 Base Building Construction 469 days Mon 15/01/07 Thu 30/10/08

9 Fitout Works Approval 631 days Mon 01/11/04 Fri 30/03/07

10 Fitout Mechanical Documentation 674 days Mon 01/11/04 Wed 30/05/07

11 Fitout Documentation 740 days Mon 01/11/04 Thu 30/08/07

12 Plant Room Works 194 days Thu 01/02/07 Tue 30/10/07

13 Fitout Construction 240 days Fri 30/11/07 Thu 30/10/08

14 Exterior FacadeConstruction 295 days Thu 01/02/07 Wed 19/03/08

15 Completion/Handover 7 days Wed 22/10/08 Thu 30/10/08
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